
1 1 54 Brannon, Zachari 302948 Sr Mini 5 00:50:12 Yamaha13:52:42

2 2 25 Wesselhoeft, Nathan 455522 Sr Mini 5 00:50:28 Suzuki13:52:58

3 3 512 Dotson, Zach 527512 Sr Mini 5 00:51:28 Yamaha13:53:58

4 4 111 Kline, Trevor 402687 Sr Mini 5 00:52:14 KTM13:54:44

5 1 121 Buttrick, Cory 549291 LM Jr Mini 5 00:52:42 Suzuki13:56:12

6 5 633 Conkey, Robbie 435490 Sr Mini 5 00:54:18 Yamaha13:56:48

7 6 978 Tong, Michael T 429489 Sr Mini 5 00:54:27 Suzuki13:56:57

8 1 3 Kinnison, Kody 711134 65cc 5 00:54:29 KTM13:58:59

9 7 777 Miller, Aaron 02-T704206 Sr Mini 5 00:55:01 Yamaha13:57:31

10 2 110 Kemper, Ryan 302610 65cc 5 00:56:50 KTM14:01:20

11 8 14 French, Broc 306873 Sr Mini 5 00:57:12 Yamaha13:59:42

12 2 775 Matheny, Andy 495526 Jr Mini 5 00:57:41 Honda14:01:11

13 3 478 Calhoun, Robert 397485 Jr Mini 5 00:59:47 Honda14:03:17

14 9 909 Coakley, Judson 568970 Sr Mini 5 01:00:12 Kawasaki14:02:42

15 10 908 Powell, Ryan 579846 Sr Mini 5 01:01:41 Yamaha14:04:11

16 3 999 Scott, Tylor 509067 65cc 4 00:48:50 KTM13:53:20

17 11 599 Humphrey, Charles  Sr Mini 4 00:52:02 Yamaha13:54:32

18 12 929 Bidwell, Travis 415570 Sr Mini 4 00:52:16 Husaberg13:54:46

19 13 198 Welborn, Cody 02-T624527 Sr Mini 4 00:54:10 Suzuki13:56:40

20 14 912 Wooldridge, Tyler 574703 Sr Mini 4 00:54:36 Yamaha13:57:06

21 15 184 Hall, Dustin 557456 Sr Mini 4 00:54:47 Kawasaki13:57:17

22 4 928 Bidwell, Nathan 519294 Jr Mini 4 00:55:23 Husaberg13:58:53

23 4 604 Wesselhoeft,
Matthew

356604 65cc 4 00:56:56 KTM14:01:26

24 5 904 Pillar, Michael 705757 65cc 4 00:58:59 KTM14:03:29

25 6 130 Davis, Hayes 784140 65cc 4 01:01:11 Kawasaki14:05:41

26 7 131 Russell, Zachary 438191 65cc 4 01:02:18 Suzuki14:06:48

27 16 914 Rickard, Brian 360914 Sr Mini 4 01:06:05 Suzuki14:08:35

28 17 440 Calhoun, Zachery 397486 Sr Mini 3 00:40:54 KTM13:43:24

29 8 185 Meeks, Cody 445891 65cc 3 00:49:03 KTM13:53:33

30 9 71 Wachenschwanz,
Christoper D

482761 65cc 3 00:51:57 Suzuki13:56:27

31 18 988 Hamlin, Adam T 429491 Sr Mini 3 00:52:11 Husqvarna13:54:41

32 5 213 Carr, Cody Lee 572117 Jr Mini 3 00:59:29 Suzuki14:02:59

33 10 937 Pennington, Jesse 65cc 2 00:36:00 KTM13:40:30

34 19 295 Malloy, Chase 453845 Sr Mini 1 00:14:58 Yamaha13:17:28

35 11 939 Plessinger, Aaron 380758 65cc 1 00:20:28 KTM13:24:58

Total Number Of Riders: 35

Overall Scores Event start time:

Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S
Event start date:

1:02:30 PM
4/19/2003

O/A
Fin.
Pos.

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

Rider
Number

Rider Name:

AMA #: Class: Laps:
Elapsed
Time:

Finish
Time:

Make Of
Bike:

District
Number:Sponser:
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Class: 65cc

O/A
Fin.
Pos.

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

Rider
Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

Make Of
Bike:

District
Number:

81 3 Kinnison, Kody 711134 5 00:54:29 KTM

102 110 Kemper, Ryan 302610 5 00:56:50 KTM

163 999 Scott, Tylor 509067 4 00:48:50 KTM

234 604 Wesselhoeft, Matthew 356604 4 00:56:56 KTM

245 904 Pillar, Michael 705757 4 00:58:59 KTM

256 130 Davis, Hayes 784140 4 01:01:11 Kawasaki

267 131 Russell, Zachary 438191 4 01:02:18 Suzuki

298 185 Meeks, Cody 445891 3 00:49:03 KTM

309 71 Wachenschwanz, Christoper
D

482761 3 00:51:57 Suzuki

3310 937 Pennington, Jesse 2 00:36:00 KTM

3511 939 Plessinger, Aaron 380758 1 00:20:28 KTM

Number of riders for this class: 11

Class: Jr Mini 

O/A
Fin.
Pos.

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

Rider
Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

Make Of
Bike:

District
Number:

51 121 Buttrick, Cory 549291 LM 5 00:52:42 Suzuki

122 775 Matheny, Andy 495526 5 00:57:41 Honda

133 478 Calhoun, Robert 397485 5 00:59:47 Honda

224 928 Bidwell, Nathan 519294 4 00:55:23 Husaberg

325 213 Carr, Cody Lee 572117 3 00:59:29 Suzuki

Number of riders for this class: 5

Class: Sr Mini 

O/A
Fin.
Pos.

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

Rider
Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

Make Of
Bike:

District
Number:

11 54 Brannon, Zachari 302948 5 00:50:12 Yamaha

22 25 Wesselhoeft, Nathan 455522 5 00:50:28 Suzuki

33 512 Dotson, Zach 527512 5 00:51:28 Yamaha

44 111 Kline, Trevor 402687 5 00:52:14 KTM

65 633 Conkey, Robbie 435490 5 00:54:18 Yamaha

76 978 Tong, Michael T 429489 5 00:54:27 Suzuki

97 777 Miller, Aaron 02-T704206 5 00:55:01 Yamaha

118 14 French, Broc 306873 5 00:57:12 Yamaha

149 909 Coakley, Judson 568970 5 01:00:12 Kawasaki

1510 908 Powell, Ryan 579846 5 01:01:41 Yamaha

Scores by Class
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:08 PM
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1711 599 Humphrey, Charles  4 00:52:02 Yamaha

1812 929 Bidwell, Travis 415570 4 00:52:16 Husaberg

1913 198 Welborn, Cody 02-T624527 4 00:54:10 Suzuki

2014 912 Wooldridge, Tyler 574703 4 00:54:36 Yamaha

2115 184 Hall, Dustin 557456 4 00:54:47 Kawasaki

2716 914 Rickard, Brian 360914 4 01:06:05 Suzuki

2817 440 Calhoun, Zachery 397486 3 00:40:54 KTM

3118 988 Hamlin, Adam T 429491 3 00:52:11 Husqvarna

3419 295 Malloy, Chase 453845 1 00:14:58 Yamaha

Number of riders for this class: 19

Total number of riders: 35

Scores by Class
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:09 PM

2Page:
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Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Kinnison, Kody3 711134 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

8 1

00:11:41 17.4600:11:41

00:10:16 19.8700:21:57

00:10:31 19.400:32:28

00:11:00 18.5500:43:28

00:11:01 18.5200:54:29

18.7600:10:54Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

French, Broc14 306873 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

11 8

00:11:57 17.0700:11:57

00:10:51 18.800:22:48

00:10:55 18.6900:33:43

00:10:37 19.2200:44:20

00:12:52 15.8500:57:12

17.9300:11:26Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Wesselhoeft, Nathan25 455522 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

2 2

00:10:36 19.2500:10:36

00:09:48 20.8200:20:24

00:10:00 20.400:30:24

00:10:04 20.2600:40:28

00:10:00 20.400:50:28

20.2300:10:06Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Brannon, Zachari54 302948 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

1 1

00:10:34 19.3100:10:34

00:09:42 21.0300:20:16

00:09:49 20.7800:30:05

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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00:09:54 20.6100:39:59

00:10:13 19.9700:50:12

20.3400:10:02Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Wachenschwanz, Christoper D71 482761 3

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

30 9

00:19:49 10.2900:19:49

00:16:00 12.7500:35:49

00:16:08 12.6400:51:57

11.8900:17:19Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Kemper, Ryan110 302610 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

10 2

00:12:02 16.9500:12:02

00:10:59 18.5700:23:01

00:11:14 18.1600:34:15

00:11:17 18.0800:45:32

00:11:18 18.0500:56:50

17.9600:11:22Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Kline, Trevor111 402687 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

4 4

00:11:09 18.300:11:09

00:10:05 20.2300:21:14

00:10:18 19.8100:31:32

00:10:22 19.6800:41:54

00:10:20 19.7400:52:14

19.5500:10:27Averages:

Class:

Jr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Buttrick, Cory121 549291 LM 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

5 1

00:11:09 18.300:11:09

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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00:11:03 18.4600:22:12

00:09:55 20.5700:32:07

00:10:17 19.8400:42:24

00:10:18 19.8100:52:42

19.4000:10:32Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Davis, Hayes130 784140 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

25 6

00:16:54 12.0700:16:54

00:15:04 13.5400:31:58

00:14:37 13.9600:46:35

00:14:36 13.9701:01:11

13.3800:15:18Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Russell, Zachary131 438191 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

26 7

00:17:51 11.4300:17:51

00:14:56 13.6600:32:47

00:14:49 13.7700:47:36

00:14:42 13.8801:02:18

13.1800:15:34Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Hall, Dustin184 557456 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

21 15

00:17:55 11.3900:17:55

00:12:40 16.1100:30:35

00:12:07 16.8400:42:42

00:12:05 16.8800:54:47

15.3000:13:42Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Meeks, Cody185 445891 3

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

29 8

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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00:17:08 11.9100:17:08

00:15:48 12.9100:32:56

00:16:07 12.6600:49:03

12.4900:16:21Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Welborn, Cody198 02-T624527 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

19 13

00:15:06 13.5100:15:06

00:13:20 15.300:28:26

00:13:20 15.300:41:46

00:12:24 16.4500:54:10

15.1400:13:32Averages:

Class:

Jr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Carr, Cody Lee213 572117 3

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

32 5

00:24:29 8.3300:24:29

00:18:21 11.1200:42:50

00:16:39 12.2500:59:29

10.5700:19:50Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Malloy, Chase295 453845 1

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

34 19

00:14:58 13.6300:14:58

13.6300:14:58Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Calhoun, Zachery440 397486 3

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

28 17

00:18:55 10.7800:18:55

00:11:04 18.4300:29:59

00:10:55 18.6900:40:54

15.9700:13:38Averages:

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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Class:

Jr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Calhoun, Robert478 397485 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

13 3

00:12:31 16.300:12:31

00:11:51 17.2200:24:22

00:11:46 17.3400:36:08

00:11:58 17.0500:48:06

00:11:41 17.4600:59:47

17.0700:11:57Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Dotson, Zach512 527512 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

3 3

00:10:40 19.1200:10:40

00:09:42 21.0300:20:22

00:09:53 20.6400:30:15

00:10:32 19.3700:40:47

00:10:41 19.100:51:28

19.8500:10:18Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Humphrey, Charles599  4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

17 11

00:12:08 16.8100:12:08

00:11:47 17.3100:23:55

00:12:59 15.7100:36:54

00:15:08 13.4800:52:02

15.8300:13:00Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Wesselhoeft, Matthew604 356604 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

23 4

00:14:28 14.100:14:28

00:13:34 15.0400:28:02

00:13:51 14.7300:41:53

00:15:03 13.5500:56:56

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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14.3600:14:14Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Conkey, Robbie633 435490 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

6 5

00:12:05 16.8800:12:05

00:10:34 19.3100:22:39

00:10:30 19.4300:33:09

00:10:28 19.4900:43:37

00:10:41 19.100:54:18

18.8400:10:52Averages:

Class:

Jr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Matheny, Andy775 495526 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

12 2

00:12:30 16.3200:12:30

00:10:54 18.7200:23:24

00:10:52 18.7700:34:16

00:12:07 16.8400:46:23

00:11:18 18.0500:57:41

17.7400:11:32Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Miller, Aaron777 02-T704206 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

9 7

00:12:02 16.9500:12:02

00:10:57 18.6300:22:59

00:10:48 18.8900:33:47

00:10:41 19.100:44:28

00:10:33 19.3400:55:01

18.5800:11:00Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Pillar, Michael904 705757 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

24 5

00:18:08 11.2500:18:08

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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00:13:13 15.4400:31:21

00:13:30 15.1100:44:51

00:14:08 14.4300:58:59

14.0600:14:45Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Powell, Ryan908 579846 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

15 10

00:13:34 15.0400:13:34

00:12:22 16.500:25:56

00:11:47 17.3100:37:43

00:12:00 1700:49:43

00:11:58 17.0501:01:41

16.5800:12:20Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Coakley, Judson909 568970 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

14 9

00:14:39 13.9200:14:39

00:11:40 17.4900:26:19

00:11:19 18.0300:37:38

00:11:12 18.2100:48:50

00:11:22 17.9501:00:12

17.1200:12:02Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Wooldridge, Tyler912 574703 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

20 14

00:14:56 13.6600:14:56

00:13:24 15.2200:28:20

00:14:03 14.5200:42:23

00:12:13 16.700:54:36

15.0200:13:39Averages:

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Rickard, Brian914 360914 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

27 16

00:20:30 9.9500:20:30

00:11:00 18.5500:31:30

00:11:08 18.3200:42:38

00:23:27 8.701:06:05

13.8800:16:31Averages:

Class:

Jr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Bidwell, Nathan928 519294 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

22 4

00:13:45 14.8400:13:45

00:14:27 14.1200:28:12

00:13:34 15.0400:41:46

00:13:37 14.9800:55:23

14.7400:13:51Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Bidwell, Travis929 415570 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

18 12

00:13:15 15.400:13:15

00:13:02 15.6500:26:17

00:12:56 15.7700:39:13

00:13:03 15.6300:52:16

15.6100:13:04Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Pennington, Jesse937 2

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

33 10

00:19:52 10.2700:19:52

00:16:08 12.6400:36:00

11.4600:18:00Averages:

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Plessinger, Aaron939 380758 1

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

35 11

00:20:28 9.9700:20:28

9.9700:20:28Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Tong, Michael978 T 429489 5

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

7 6

00:12:26 16.4100:12:26

00:10:38 19.1800:23:04

00:10:22 19.6800:33:26

00:10:30 19.4300:43:56

00:10:31 19.400:54:27

18.8200:10:53Averages:

Class:

Sr Mini 

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Hamlin, Adam988 T 429491 3

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

31 18

00:24:03 8.4800:24:03

00:14:35 13.9900:38:38

00:13:33 15.0600:52:11

12.5100:17:24Averages:

Class:

65cc

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Laps:

Lap Time: MPH:

Scott, Tylor999 509067 4

Elapsed Time:

O/A
Pos.

Cls
Pos.

16 3

00:16:02 12.7200:16:02

00:11:09 18.300:27:11

00:10:55 18.6900:38:06

00:10:44 19.0100:48:50

17.1800:12:12Averages:

Lap Detail by Rider
Event: April 03 5 Brothers Mini H/S

4/21/2003 5:08:30 PM
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